
Last Name First Name Phone Email Room Title

Abraham Rebecca (954) 262-8104 abraham@nova.edu 5133 Professor

Abratt Russell (954) 262-5123 abratt@nova.edu 5169 Professor

Agbodzakey James (954) 262-5024 jagbodzakey@nova.edu 5095 Assistant Professor

Ahmed Mohammed ahmed@nova.edu Faculity-PT Participating

Atkins Ryan (954) 262-5038 ratkins@nova.edu 5159 Assistant Professor

Auerbach Joel jauerbac@nova.edu Faculty-PT Participating

Babcock Cheryl (954) 262-5071 babcockc@nova.edu 3059 Lecturer

Badillo Diana (954) 262-5182 badillo@nova.edu Enrollment Suite Administrative Coordinator II

Baek Hyungkee (954) 262-5103 hybaek@nova.edu 5086 Associate Professor

Barry James (954) 262-5134 jmbarry@nova.edu 3066 Associate Professor

Ben Mrad Selima (954) 262-5093 sbenmrad@nova.edu 5083 Associate Professor

Bendixen Michael (954) 262-5117 bendixen@nova.edu 5119 Professor

Brotspies Herbert brotspie@nova.edu Faculty-PT Partic-Marketing

Brown Deborah (954) 262-8122 debobrow@nova.edu 1087 Program Manager II

Brown Trenicia (954) 262-5175 tb178@nova.edu Enrollment Suite Administrative Assistant I

Carroll John (954) 262-5030 jc1866@nova.edu 5096 Assistant Professor

Castaldo Nicholas (954) 262-5084 castaldo@nova.edu 5146 Lecturer

Cavico Frank (954) 262-5096 cavico@nova.edu 5170 Professor

Chan Siew (954) 262-5354 schan1@nova.edu 5106 Associate Professor

Chandra Ramdas (954) 262-8105 cramdas@nova.edu 5103 Associate Professor

Charite Marchar (954) 262-5026 mc2043@nova.edu Enrollment Suite Administrative Assistant I

Chin-Loy Claudette (954) 262-5169 loy@nova.edu 5070 Assistant Director of Graduate Programs

Chin-Sim Christine (954) 262-5031 chrichin@nova.edu 1111 Program Manager II

Cho David (954) 262-5194 dcho@nova.edu 5101 Associate Professor

Clarke Ruth (954) 262-5132 rclarke@nova.edu 5162 Professor

Cooper Tracie (954) 262-5131 tracie@nova.edu 5144-C Administrative Coordinator I

Creque Carole Ann creque@nova.edu Faculty/PT/Participating

Cupo Carole (954) 262-5162 ccupo@nova.edu 1st Floor Reception Receptionist

Dannacher Dennis (954) 262-5033 dannachr@nova.edu 2090 Assistant Dean of Enrollment Services

Dastoor Barbara (954) 262-5102 dastoor@nova.edu 5121 Professor

De Jong, Jr. Jack (954) 262-5157 jd1315@nova.edu 3085
Associate Professor & Chair, Finance & 

Economics

Deptula Bryan (954) 262-5108 bdeptula@nova.edu 3086 Assistant Professor

Deranek Kimberly (954) 262-5151 kderanek@nova.edu 3087 Assistant Professor
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Desai Renu (954) 262-5028 rdesai@nova.edu 5071 Assistant Professor

Desai Vik (954) 262-5184 vdesai@nova.edu 5105 Associate Professor

DiBenedetto John jdibened@nova.edu Faculty-PT Participating

Dunn Maggie mdunn@nova.edu Faculty-PT Participating

Eggleston Katherine (954) 262-5179 keggleston@nova.edu 5083 Dir, Pathway Scholars Program

Fazio Philip fazio@nova.edu Faculty-PT Participating

Felo Andrew (954) 262-5279 af878@nova.edu 5077
Associate Professor & Chair, Accounting & 

Taxation

Fernandez-Pratts Aimee (954) 262-5091 aimeef@nova.edu 5072
Assistant Director (MACC and MTAX 

ground and online programs)

Fiedler Anne (954) 262-5189 af879@nova.edu 5098 Professor

Finley Peter (954) 262-8115 pfinley@nova.edu 5044
Assistant Dean for Undergraduate 

Affairs/Associate Professor

Forgey Fred (954) 258-3630 fforgey@nova.edu 3093
Director of Real Estate Development 

Program/Associate Professor

Fountain Jeffrey (954) 262-8129 jeffjf@nova.edu 5150 Associate Professor

Gibson Jane (954) 262-5116 gibson@nova.edu 5167 Professor

Gironda John (954) 262-5055 jgironda@nova.edu 3065 Assistant Professor

Goehrig Jr Larry (954) 262-5057 lg772@nova.edu 5058 Operations Administrator

Goldberg Karen (954) 262-5039 karen@nova.edu 1079
Associate Director, Special Events and 

Mass Communication

Gong Baiyun (954) 262-8118 baiyun@nova.edu 5104 Associate Professor

Graf Katelynn (954) 262-5053 k8777@nova.edu Enrollment Suite Administrative Assistant I

Greenberg Sharon (954) 262-5150 gsharon@nova.edu Outside 5046 Administrative Coordinator II

Greenwood Regina (954) 262-5080 rgreenwo@nova.edu 5075 Professor & Chair, Management

Griffin Thomas (954) 262-5165 tegriffi@nova.edu 3095 Professor

Gudi Arvind (954) 262-5078 agudi@nova.edu 5166 Assistant Professor

Harrington Charlie (954) 262-8119 charlieh@nova.edu 5108 Lecturer

Harris Judith (954) 262-8120 harrisj@nova.edu 5135 Professor

Harvey Steve (954) 262-5047 harvey@nova.edu 5045 Assistant Dean - Graduate Affairs

Hinds David (954) 262-5056 dhinds@nova.edu 3082 Associate Professor

Hoffman Michael (954) 262-5154 hoffmanm@nova.edu 5147 Professor

Hoyte David dh1123@nova.edu Faculty-PT Participating

Johnson William billyboy@nova.edu Faculty-PT Participating

Jones J.Preston (954) 262-5127 prestonj@nova.edu 5024 Dean/Professor

Joos John joos@nova.edu Faculity-PT Participating

Kim Joung (954) 262-5110 joung@nova.edu 5074 Associate Professor
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Kramer Steven (954) 262-5002 sk863@nova.edu 3094 Associate Professor

Kuvvet Emre (954) 262-5013 ekuvvet@nova.edu 5198 Assistant Professor

Landau Barbara (954) 262-5133 landau@nova.edu 5107 Associate Professor

Lausell Jeannette (954) 262-5025 jeannett@nova.edu Enrollment Suite Administrative Assistant I

Lawrence Eleanor (954) 262-5079 e16@nova.edu 5164 Assistant Professor

Lee Hing Denia (954) 262-5105 dl671@nova.edu 1093 Academic Advisor II

Lindoo Edward edlind@nova.edu Faculty-PT Partic-Decision Sci

Litt Barri (954) 262-5270 b1381@nova.edu 5112 Associate Professor

Manyak Terrell (954) 262-8091 manyak@nova.edu 5099 Professor

Marschke Eleanor marschke@nova.edu Faculty-PT Participating

Martin Tramaine (954) 262-5072 th776@nova.edu 1086 Academic Advisor II

Martinez Malinda (954) 262-5124 mmartinez@nova.edu 1108 Recruiter II

Maskara Pankaj (954) 262-5362 pmaskara@nova.edu 3100 Associate Professor

McCarthy Kevin (954) 262-5347 kevimcca@nova.edu 1076 Academic Advisor I

McCarthy Marina (954) 262-5109 mmccarthy@nova.edu 5165 Assistant Professor

McKenzie Karen (954) 262-5145 karenmck@nova.edu 5079 Professor

McLaughlin Erin (954) 262-5114 em1050@nova.edu 3064 Assistant Professor

Mertens Hollman Michelle (954) 262-5010 mertens@nova.edu 5053
Director of Finance, Operations and 

Administrative Services

Miller Andrea (954) 262-5034 as1436@nova.edu 1109 Academic Advisor II

Miller David Ryan (954) 262-5016 dmiller@nova.edu 5094 Assistant Professor

Moise Tanya (954) 262-5048 tm193@nova.edu 1097-C Business Development Specialist

Moore Walter (954) 262-5101 walter@nova.edu 5073 Associate Professor

Moya Monica (954) 262-5090 monimoya@nova.edu 1094 Recruiter II

Mujtaba Bahaudin (954) 262-5045 mujtaba@nova.edu 5161 Professor

Natemeyer Walter wnatemeyer@nova.edu Faculty-PT Participating

Neymotin Florence (954) 262-5339 fneymotin@nova.edu 3099 Associate Professor

Nonet Guenola (954) 262-5061 gnonet@nova.edu 5124 Visiting Professor

O'Leary Kathleen (954) 262-5173 koleary@nova.edu 3111 Associate Professor

Olson Nancy onancy@nova.edu Faculty-P/T Participating

Orta Miguel orta@nova.edu Faculty-PT Participating

Palkar Darshana (954) 262-5318 dp788@nova.edu 5136 Associate Professor

Parker Frances (954) 262-5143 fparker@nova.edu 1155 Senior Academic Advisor

Peart Georgette (954) 262-5003 gp350@nova.edu 1100-A Administrative Coordinator I

Pellet Pedro (954) 262-5106 pellet@nova.edu 5149 Professor

Penha Wendy (954) 262-5014 penha@nova.edu 5096 Recruiter III

Petrescu Maria (954) 262-5043 mpetresc@nova.edu 3097 Assistant Professor
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Pinkowski Jack (954) 262-5115 jackpink@nova.edu 5087
Associate Professor & Chair, Public 

Administration

Preziosi Robert (954) 262-5111 preziosi@nova.edu 5171 Professor

Ramirez Juan (954) 262-5085 ramirezj@nova.edu 1112
Assistant Director, Undergraduate 

Programs

Riggs John (954) 262-5198 jr1904@nova.edu 3060 Assistant Professor

Rimanoczy Isabel (954) 262-5009 irimanoczy@nova.edu 5130 Visiting Professor

Rodriguez Zeida (954) 262-5163 zeida@nova.edu 1071 Associate Director of Enrollment Services

Rothstein Matthew (954) 262-5036 mrothstein@nova.edu 1113
Business Development Specialist III-Real 

Estate

Roxborough Cheryl (954) 262-5120 croxboro@nova.edu 2091-B Administrative Assistant II

Ruppel Cynthia (954) 262-5099 ruppel@nova.edu 5110 Professor

Samuel Marissa marisamu@nova.edu Faculty-PT Participating

Seidman Casey (954) 262-5060 cs1401@nova.edu 1106 Recruiter I

Sennetti John (954) 262-5112 sennetti@nova.edu 5117 Professor

Seyoum Belay (954) 262-8133 seyoum@nova.edu 5113 Professor

Shea Rita (954) 262-5042 rsheavanfo@nova.edu 5122 Associate Professor

Simms Sharon (954) 262-8106 ss2320@nova.edu 5144-L Administrative Coordinator I

Sims Randi (954) 262-8134 sims@nova.edu 5131 Professor

Spade William (954) 262-5046 bill@nova.edu 1080 Business Development Specialist

Steele Gay (954) 262-5027 gs639@nova.edu 1105 Academic Advisor II

Stewart Dwayne (954) 262-5171 dwaynest@nova.edu 1089 Academic Advisor II

Stronge William ws331@nova.edu Faculty-PT Participating

Sumulong Liza (954) 262-5119 sumulong@nova.edu 1099 Director of Enrollment Services

Tanyar Raejean (954) 262-5067 raejeanf@nova.edu 2032
Director of Accreditation Information 

Processes/Lecturer

Tetrault Kristie (954) 262-5159 kristie@nova.edu 2092-B Director of Hudson Institute

Thal Valerie (954) 262-5040 vthal@nova.edu Enrollment Suite Administrative Assistant I

Toledo Maria (954) 262-5126 mtoledo@nova.edu 1156
Associate Director of Program 

Administration

Tsigelman Ruslana (305) 275-2657 ruslana@nova.edu Kendall - 133 Academic Advisor II

Tworoger Leslie (954) 262-8027 ltworoger@nova.edu 5115 Professor & Interim Chair, Management

Tworoger Thomas (954) 262-5135 tworoger@nova.edu 3083
Professor & Chair, ENT, Sport 

Management & Real Estate
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Vielot-Pierre Sarah (954) 262-5185 vsarah@nova.edu 1097-D Interim Director of Academic Advising

Vinci Julie (954) 262-5153 jp924@nova.edu 1070 Academic Advisor II

Weinstein Art (954) 262-5097 art@nova.edu 5134 Professor & Chair, Marketing

Weisfeld-Spolter Sara (954) 262-5192 sw887@nova.edu 5111 Associate Professor

Wheeler Roshun (954) 262-5152 roshun@nova.edu 5054
Assistant Director of Employee and 

Financial Services

Williams Albert (954) 262-5286 albewill@nova.edu 3092 Associate Professor

Williford Kristen (954) 262-8110 kf489@nova.edu 5033-H Student Account Manager

Withrow Carla (954) 262-5149 cwithrow@nova.edu 1090 Program Manager II

Wood Jim (954) 262-5160 woodjame@nova.edu 1106 Recruiter III

Wurthmann Kurt (954) 262-5098 kwurthmann@nova.edu 5148 Associate Professor

Wylder Linda (954) 262-5051 wylder@nova.edu 1083 Academic Advisor II

Yassa Arlette (954) 262-5001 ay107@nova.edu Dean's Suite Executive Assistant to the Dean

Yatrakis Pan (954) 262-8462 yatrakis@nova.edu 5123 Faculty-PT Participating

Yurova Yuliya (954) 262-5130 yy21@nova.edu 5102 Associate Professor

As of 3/3/16
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